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Partido 1
Partido 2
Partido 3
Partido 4

Partido 5
Partido 6

P. 19
P.20
P.21

Partido 25

Partido 26
Partido 27
Partido 28

Partido 29
Partido 30

Horas

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

13:00
14:00

Horas
18:00
19:00
20:00

Horas

9:00

10:00

11:00
12:00

15:00
16:00
17:00

TORNEO EIX0 ATLANTICO HOCKEY PATINS 2025

Grupo A Grupo B
AD Valongo CAA Dominicos
H.C. Liceo Riba Ave H.C.
CDP Berenguela HC Borbolla
Palacio Deportes Riazor
P P
CAA Dominicos Vs HC Borbolla
H.C. Liceo Vs CDP Berenguela
Riba Ave H.C. Vs HC Borbolla
AD Valongo Vs CDP Berenguela
CAA Dominicos Vs Riba Ave H.C.
AD Valongo A H.C. Liceo

Partido Feminino

Horas
P.7  9:00
P.8 10:00
P.9 11:00
P.10 12:00
P.11 15:00
P.12 16:00

Palacio Deportes Riazor Horas
3° Grupo A Vs 3° Grupo B P.22 18:00
2° Grupo A Vs 2° Grupo B P.23 19:00
1° Grupo A Vs 1° Grupo B P.24 20:00
Palacio Deportes Riazor
P P
. . 11°-12°
Perdedor Partido 1 Vs Perdedor Partido 2
posto
Gaiiador P.1 Vs Ganador P.2 9°-10° posto
Perdedor P. 3 Vs Perdedor P.4  7°-8° posto
Ganador P. 3 Vs Ganador P.4  5°-6° posto
Perdedor P. 5 Vs Perdedor P. 6 3°-4° posto
Ganador P. 5 Vs Ganlador P. 6 FINAL
ENTREGA DE TROFEOS

Grupo C
OC Barcelos
HC Raxoi
HC Maia

CRPF Lavra

Polideportivo Monte Alto

P P
OC Barcelos Vs HC Raxoi
HC Maia Vs CRPF Lavra
HC Raxoi Vs HC Maia
OC Barcelos Vs CRPF Lavra
OC Barcelos HC Maia
HC Raxoi CRPF Lavra

Queda eliminado o 4° clasificado

Polideportivo Monte Alto

3° Grupo C Vs 3° Grupo D
2° Grupo C Vs 2° Grupo D
1° Grupo C Vs 1° Grupo D

Clasificacion Final
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Horas

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

15:00

Grupo D
C. Cia Maria
Gulpilhares

H. Narén

Escola Lubians

Polideportiva Riazor

P P
C. Cia Maria Vs Gulpilhares
H. Narén vs Escola Lubians
Gulpilhares Vs H. Narén
C. Cia Maria Vs Escola Lubians

C. Cia Maria H. Naron

Gulpilhares Escola Lubians

Queda eliminado o 4° clasificado
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